DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:$35.00 ’ 2018-916341
Total:$35.00 07/02/201811:50 AM
SUMMIT COLLECTION SERVICES Pgs=2
o 0
Recording Requested by/Mail to: 000757832018091634
Name: Summit Collection Services KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

rddress: 491 Court St.
City/State/Zip: Reno, NV 89501

Mail Tax Statements to:

N/A

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Notice of Pendency of Action

Title of Document (required)

The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording
DOES contain personal information as required by law: (check applicable)

Affidavit of Death — NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)
Judgment — NRS 17.150(4)

___Military Discharge — NRS 419.020(2)

Signature
Todd Hunter

Printed Name

This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document # , and is correcting




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

FILED

CERTIFIED COPY
CASE NO: 17CV0402 '
CASE 2016 JUN -8 AM 8: 59
IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORMTOMMNSHYPsecoyns

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA ﬁ@

v
* % %

SUMMIT COLLECTION SERVICES

Plaintiff,
Vs.

Myki Jean Weigand - Simek
and DOES |-X inclusive.
Defendants.
/

NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF ACTION

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that this action commenced in the above entitled court
on or about February 28, 2018, by Plaintiff Summit Collection Services against
Defendant(s), Myki Jean Weigand — Simek and DOES I-X inclusive.

The Complaint for monies damages which could have an effect on the real
properties described as Douglas County Assessor's Parcel Number # 1321-29-002-005;
more commonly known as commonly known as 1648 FINCH DRIVE GARDNERVILLE,
NEVADA 89410, and as Douglas County Assessor’s Parcel Number # 1319-03-413-006;

more commonly known as commonly known as 2410 Genoa Meadows, Genoa Nevada
89411.

L
DATED: this /é ___day of June 2018.
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