SUMMIT COLLECTION SERVICES APN# 1321-29-002-005 & 1319-03-413-006 Recording Requested by/Mail to: Name: Summit Collection Services KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER Address: 491 Court St. City/State/Zip: Reno, NV 89501 Mail Tax Statements to: $_{\text{Name:}}$ N/A Address: City/State/Zip: _____ Notice of Pendency of Action Title of Document (required) -----(Only use if applicable) -----The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording DOES contain personal information as required by law: (check applicable) _Affidavit of Death - NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5) _Judgment - NRS 17.150(4) Military Discharge - NRS 419.020(2) Signature **Todd Hunter Printed Name** This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #_____, and is correcting

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$35.00

Total:\$35.00

2018-916341

07/02/2018 11:50 AM

	CERTIFIED COPY 110
1	CASE NO: 17CV0402 2018 JUN -8 AM 8: 59
2	IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP CE COURT
3	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA
4	* * *
5	SUMMIT COLLECTION SERVICES
6	Plaintiff,
7	Vs.
8	Myki Jean Weigand - Simek and DOES I-X inclusive.
9	Defendants.
10	
11	NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF ACTION
12	DI FACE TAKE MOTION (I. I.I.)
13	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that this action commenced in the above entitled court
14	on or about February 28, 2018, by Plaintiff Summit Collection Services against
15	Defendant(s), Myki Jean Weigand – Simek and DOES I-X inclusive.
16	The Complaint for monies damages which could have an effect on the real
17 18	properties described as Douglas County Assessor's Parcel Number # 1321-29-002-005;
19	more commonly known as commonly known as 1648 FINCH DRIVE GARDNERVILLE
20	NEVADA 89410, and as Douglas County Assessor's Parcel Number # 1319-03-413-006;
21	more commonly known as commonly known as 2410 Genoa Meadows, Genoa Nevada
22	89411.
23	DATED: this day of June 2018.
24	
	e Document to which this certificate attached is a full, true and correct
26 c	py of the original on file and of record
27	Clifton Young, Esq., Attorney for Plaintiff
8.	te: Clerk of the Cast Fork Justice Court Summit Collection Services 491 Court Street ~ Reno, Nevada 89501
3	(Seal) / (Am) (775) 323-1898
ľ	Deputy Clerk